
Show #43023 (Robert Smith III; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Archa Kick Off The Rust Day 3 (04/30/2023)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 2  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Hesa Bet To Star Mark Sigler 145.00 Sheli Senecal$434.00 3.00

2 Desis Hot Dish Alex Sigler 133.00 Ashley Kubik1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 128.00 Skyler Lawson$126.00 1.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 NP Bridle Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 136.50 Dawn Beaulieu$202.00 3.00

2 CH Smart Lil Olena Wesley Brown 126.00 Wesley Brown1.00

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 65.00 Erin Keys$112.00 1.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 141.50 Chloe Rourke$55.00 9.00

2 PC Pretty Chic Julie Laflamme 139.50 Julie Laflamme$33.00 7.00

3T Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 138.50 Gracie Bair$11.00 4.00

3T JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 138.50 Jessica Martin$11.00 4.00

5 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 125.00 Elizabeth Piccone1.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Senors Lil Jewel Mark Sigler 140.50 Donna Mc Nally$315.60 5.00

2 Tater Tot Caserole Jason Patrick 140.50 Sheerlund Farms LLC$210.40 3.00

3 Guns RN Town Woody Taylor 131.00 Heather Wilson-Labbe1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley 144.50 Meredith Liddle$122.40 7.00

2T CR Tuff N Smooth Skyler Lawson 135.50 Gabrielle Crawford$40.80 4.00

2T Boons Look N Smart Rebecca Lipka 135.50 Rosemary McCrea$40.80 4.00

4 High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 0.00 Circle G Ranch NY LLC1.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 131.50 Kasey Snow$122.40 5.00

2 Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth 130.50 James Roth$81.60 3.00

3 Meoww Erin Gendreau 128.00 Erin Gendreau1.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 HQ Reys Hot Nurse Meagan Moran 142.50 Meagan Moran$63.20 13.00

2 Blues Lucky Spook Kaitlin Reed 140.00 Kaitlin Reed$47.40 11.00

3 Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 139.50 Sarah Canevari$31.60 9.00

4 Boons Look N Smart Rosemary McCrea 138.50 Rosemary McCrea$15.80 7.00

5 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 136.50 Sarah Canevari5.00

6 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 129.50 Anya Emmons3.00

7 Color Me Shania Paige Spiess 129.00 Paige Spiess1.00



Show #43023 (Robert Smith III; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Archa Kick Off The Rust Day 3 (04/30/2023)

8 Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley 73.00 Robert Shockley0.00

9 This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 71.50 Elizabeth Piccone0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 131.50 Diane Barna$127.00 3.00

2 GVG Pale Faced Chic Jesse Chase 130.50 Mary Cunningham1.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 143.00 Chloe Rourke$45.00 9.00

2 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 140.50 Gabrielle Crawford$27.00 7.00

3 CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 70.50 Gabrielle Crawford$18.00 5.00

4 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 70.00 Kasey Snow3.00

5 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 60.00 Kasey Snow1.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 130.00 Tristan Cox$18.00 3.00

2 High Sign Peppy Tristan Cox 128.00 Tristan Cox1.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 136.50 Sarah Canevari$51.60 5.00

2 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 135.00 Sarah Canevari$34.40 3.00

3 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 133.00 Jessica Martin1.00


